
Nelson Town Council - Meeting Schedule 2024/25 
Annual Town Meeting 08/05/2023 Wednesday 08 May 2024  7.00pm 

TC 

F&GP 

EI 

EP&M 

UWB 

PER 

Type Date Day Officer Time

TC 08/05/2024 Wednesday 08 May 2024 TC/RFO 7.30pm 

F&GP 29/05/2024 Wednesday 29 May 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

EI 05/06/2024 Wednesday 05 June 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

EP&M 05/06/2024 Wednesday 05 June 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 12/06/2024 Wednesday 12 June 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 26/06/2024 Wednesday 26 June 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

UWB 26/06/2024 Wednesday 26 June 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 10/07/2024 Wednesday 10 July 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

EI 04/09/2024 Wednesday 04 September 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

EP&M 04/09/2024 Wednesday 04 September 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 11/09/2024 Wednesday 11 September 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 25/09/2024 Wednesday 25 September 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

TC 09/10/2024 Wednesday 09 October 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

PER 16/10/2024 Wednesday 16 October 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 30/10/2024 Wednesday 30 October 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

UWB 30/10/2024 Wednesday 30 October 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 13/11/2024 Wednesday 13 November 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 27/11/2024 Wednesday 27 November 2024 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

TC 11/12/2024 Wednesday 11 December 2024 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

PER 01/01/2025 Wednesday 01 January 2025 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 08/01/2025 Wednesday 08 January 2025 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 29/01/2025 Wednesday 29 January 2025 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

UWB 29/01/2025 Wednesday 29 January 2025 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 12/02/2025 Wednesday 12 February 2025 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 26/02/2025 Wednesday 26 February 2025 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

PER 02/04/2025 Wednesday 02 April 2025 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

TC 09/04/2025 Wednesday 09 April 2025 TC/RFO 7.00pm 

F&GP 30/04/2025 Wednesday 30 April 2025 TC/RFO 6.30pm 

Personnel

Events, Promotional and Marketing

Unity Well Being Centre

Full Town Council

Finance and General Purpose

Environmental Improvements


